



## SOUP

**SOUP OF THE DAY** £6.50  
With white bread (Ve,G,S) and butter (V,D)

## HOT SANDWICHES

**BACON ROLL** (G) £4.50  
Gluten free option available on request

## PANINIS

**HAM AND CHEESE** (G,E,D) £6.75  
**BBQ CHILLI CHICKEN** (G,Mu) £6.75  
**PULLED PORK** (G,D) £6.75  
**VEGAN BBQ PULLED PORK** (Ve,S,Mu) £6.75

## SANDWICHES AND WRAPS

**CHEESE AND SPRING ONION SANDWICH ON WHITE** (V,G,D,E) £6.25  
**HAM SALAD SANDWICH ON BROWN** (G) £6.25  
**CHICKEN AND SWEETCORN SANDWICH ON WHITE** (G) £6.25  
**EGG MAYONNAISE SANDWICH ON BROWN** (G,D,E) £6.25  
**DUCK AND HOISIN SAUCE WRAP** (G,S,Se) £6.25  
**BEETROOT WRAP WITH ONION BHAJI AND MANGO** (Ve,G,Mu) £6.25  
**WHITE GLUTEN FREE CHICKEN AND BACON SANDWICH** (E) £6.25

## CRISPS

**BEETROOT, CARROT AND PARSNIP VEGETABLE CRISPS** (Ve) £1.00  
**CHEDDAR AND ONION** (V,D) £1.00  
**LIGHTLY SALTED** (Ve) £1.00  
**SEA SALT AND MALT VINEGAR** (Ve) £1.00

## SWEET TREATS

**FLAPJACKS** (V,G,N,P,S,D) £2.00  
**CHOCOLATE MUFFIN** (V,G,D,E,S) £2.55  
**WELSH CAKES (TWO)** (V,G,D,E) £2.10  
**VEGAN AND GLUTEN FREE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE** (Ve,N,S) £4.30

## DRINKS

### HOT BEVERAGES

Welsh Brew Tea	Flat White (D)	£3.50
Mug £2.50 / Pot £3.50	Hot	
Café Latte (D)	Chocolate (D)	£3.50
Cappuccino (D)	Espresso	£3.50
Americano (D)	Mocha (D)	£3.50

### SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi/	Red Bull	£3.70
Diet Pepsi/	Orange Juice	
Pepsi Max	(Half Pint)	£2.00
7UP	Apple Juice	
Tango	(Half Pint)	£2.00
Lucozade	Radnor Water	
	(Still or Sparkling)	£2.10

### BEER & CIDER

Bulmers (500ml) 4.5% ABV	£5.00
Bulmers Red Berry (500ml) 4.5% ABV	£5.00
Peroni (330ml) 5.1% ABV	£4.25
Birra Moretti (330ml) 4.6% ABV	£4.25
Cwrw Gorslas Ale (500ml) 4.0% ABV	£5.00
Draught Birra Moretti 4.6% ABV	Pint £7.00
	Half Pint £3.50

### WINE

	125ml	Bottle
White Wine	£5.00	£24.95
Red Wine	£5.00	£24.95
Prosecco	£6.00	£33.00

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers.

(Ve) Vegan, (V) Vegetarian, (G) Contains gluten, (D) Contains dairy/milk, (N) Contains nuts, (P) Contains peanuts, (E) Contains egg, (F) Contains fish, (Cr) Contains crustaceans, (M) Contains molluscs, (S) Contains soya, (C) Contains celery, (Mu) Contains mustard, (Se) Contains sesame seeds, (SD) Contains sulphur dioxide, (L) Contains lupin.